
Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) price in Rajasthan mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Baran APMC  62.00  6,200.00  7330 -  5,320.00 2026-01-10

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Samraniyan APMC  43.00  4,300.00  4300 -  4,300.00 2025-12-25

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Atru APMC  115.30  11,530.00  11530 -  11,530.00 2025-12-13

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Baran  55.00  5,500.00  6250 -  4,300.00 2025-11-01

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Samraniyan  60.75  6,075.00  6245 -  5,891.00 2025-10-31

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Anta  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-10-11

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Nahargarh  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-10-09

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Atru  40.80  4,080.00  4080 -  4,080.00 2025-09-11

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Kawai Salpura (Atru)  51.40  5,140.00  5140 -  5,140.00 2025-08-28

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Chhipabarod (Chhabra)  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2025-06-10

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Chhabra  69.55  6,955.00  7310 -  6,600.00 2024-09-30

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Atru(Kawai Salpura)  63.30  6,330.00  6460 -  6,200.00 2024-02-09

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/baran-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/samraniyan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/atru-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/baran
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/samraniyan
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/anta
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/nahargarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/atru
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kawai-salpura-atru
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/chhipabarod-chhabra
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/chhabra
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/atru-kawai-salpura
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/rajasthan/black-gram-urd-beans-whole

